

COUNTIE(S) : AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017043.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/25/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : 017043.00

LOCATION(S) : HOULTON AREA, MAINTENANCE SURFACE TREATMENT 2010 TMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : HOULTON AREA, MAINTENANCE SURFACE TREATMENT 2010. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

| RANK | | VENDOR NO./NAME | | TOTAL BID | % OVER LOW BID |
|------|--------|-------------------------------------|--|-----------------|----------------|
| 1 | 000022 | LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) | | \$ 1,483,542.60 | 100.0000% |
| 2 | 004090 | NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC. | | \$ 1,892,870.00 | 127.5912% |

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT | ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|----------------------------|-----------------------------|-------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|------------|--------|
| SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS | | | | | | | | |
| 0010 202.203 | PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS | 140.000 SY | 7.00000 | 980.00 | 20.00000 | 2800.00 | | |
| 0020 461.13 | MAINTENANCE SURFACE MIXTURE | 20770.000 T | 66.40000 | 1379128.00 | 78.00000 | 1620060.00 | | |
| 0030 631.175 | CONTRACTOR TRUCKING | 20770.000 T | 4.98000 | 103434.60 | 13.00000 | 270010.00 | | |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$ | 1,483,542.60 | \$ | 1,892,870.00 | \$ | |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | \$ | 1,483,542.60 | \$ | 1,892,870.00 | \$ | |